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Extinguisher Stands / Life Hammer / Smoke Alarm 

Extinguishers Stands: 
 

Manufactured from red glass reinforced  
polyester resin. 

FBST1 

Single Stand 

1.0 kg 

750mm 

310mm 

295mm 

FBST2 

Double Stand 

2.0 kg 

750mm 

630mm 

295mm 

Product 

Description 

Weight 

Height 

Width 

Depth 

FBLH      Automotive Life Hammer: 
 

Easily break through car windows with hard pointed steel  
hammer head. 
 

Sharp recessed blade quickly cuts through tangled seatbelts 
in emergency situations.  
 

Supplied with a storage support complete with self-tapping 
screws and self adhesive pads.  
 

Designed to break automotive and domestic glass, and cut seat belts. 
The Life Hammer helps individuals to escape quickly after a car  
accident. It will enable windows to be smashed, and seat belts to be 
cut easily. It can be stored in the glove compartment or mounted  
almost anywhere in the vehicle.  
Also ideal safety device for the home, office or workplace.  
 

Hammer Weight: 156g                   Hammer Length: 19cm 

FBSA      Smoke Alarm: 

• Supplied with fixings and 9v battery. 

• Easy to install   

• Ionisation sensor 

• Loud 85 decibel alarm 

• Silence Button - Quietens unwanted alarms for up to  
15 minutes  

• Low battery warning. 

• Remote test from a distance with torch  

• 10 year guarantee 

• BSI approved 
 

Domestic Smoke Alarm providing early warning of smoke, ideal  
outside bedrooms, near exit doors, hallways and stairways. Normally 
recommended on the basement and every habitable level of a building. 
 

Smoke Alarm Display packed.                         Pack weight: 225g 


